
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT
SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To: 
Lawerence Denney 

Secretary of State PO 
Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080 
Phone: (208) 334-2852 

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
Rev. 5/11

Page 1

October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

8693

19 JAN 14  AM 10:38

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

Idaho Association of Chiropractic Physicians

13601 W McMillan Rd Ste 102-331

Scott Crawford

Boise 83713 2087774000

1109 E Polston Ave Post Falls 83854 2087774000

✔

11 17 2018 12 31 2018

✔

✔

25,735.95

36,589.95

675.00 11,529.00

37,264.95 37,264.95

0.00 0.00

37,264.95 37,264.95

0.00

Scott Crawford

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Idaho Association of Chiropractic Physicians

0 0.00

675.00

0.00

0.00

675.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00
0.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Idaho Association of Chiropractic Physicians
Reporting Period: Second Annual

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

12/01/2018 West, Jason
2487 Satterfield Dr
Pocatello, ID 83201

$25.00

12/01/2018 Ward, Leonard
122 N State St
Preston, ID 83263

$25.00

12/01/2018 THOMPSON, LILINDA
2999 N Lakeharbor Ln #201
Boise, ID 83703

$25.00

12/01/2018 Tessendorf, Thomas
1401 N Biztown Loop
Hayden, ID 83835

$25.00

12/01/2018 Swayze, Charles
402 W Canfield Ave Ste 3
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815

$25.00

12/01/2018 Scoresby, Devin
1491 Curlew Dr Ste A
Idaho Falls, ID 83406

$25.00

12/01/2018 Spainhower, Todd J
9217 W State St
Garden City, ID 83714

$25.00

12/01/2018 ROSENLUND, KEVIN
PO BOX 215
Kuna, ID 83634

$25.00

12/01/2018 Ricks, Jamie
2031 E Hospitality Lane Ste 150
Boise, ID 83716

$25.00

12/01/2018 O'NEILL, THOMAS
1617 Lincoln Way
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

$25.00

12/01/2018 Nelson, Larry
2585 Channing Way
Idaho Falls, ID 83404

$25.00

12/01/2018 Mulnick, Irwin
PO Box 1005
McCall, ID 83638

$25.00

12/01/2018 Kranz, James W
910 N Curtis Rd #C305
Boise, ID 83706

$25.00

12/01/2018 Ingwersen, Lance
104 S Daisy St Ste A
Salmon, ID 83467

$25.00

12/01/2018 HIGGINS, WILLIAMS
1250 NORTHWOOD CENTER

CT STE B
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

$25.00

12/01/2018 Henze, Michael
9211 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83709

$25.00



12/01/2018 Fletcher, Scott
5246 N Eagle Rd
Boise, ID 83713

$25.00

12/01/2018 Fiegel, George
102 South Washington
Moscow, ID 83843

$25.00

12/01/2018 Ferch, Gregory
6624 W Overland Rd
Boise, ID 83709

$25.00

12/01/2018 Emmons, Jennifer
2365 E Beacon Light Rd
Eagle, ID 83616

$25.00

12/01/2018 Coffey, Jennifer
104 S Daisy St Ste A
Salmon, ID 83467

$25.00

12/01/2018 Burrow, Joan
427 Park Ave
Lewiston, ID 83501

$25.00

12/01/2018 Betz, Joseph
11678 W Hazeldale Ct
Boise, ID 83713

$25.00

12/31/2018 BARRY, BRIAN
1911 MAIN ST
Salmon, ID 83467

$25.00

11/30/2018 BARRY, BRIAN
1911 MAIN ST
Salmon, ID 83467

$25.00

12/01/2018 Aubuchon, Susan
3316 1/2 4th St Ste 4A
Lewiston, ID 83501

$25.00

12/01/2018 ARRITT, KIMBALL
61 PONDEROSA AVE
Rexburg, ID 83440

$25.00

Grand Total: $675.00


