CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

SUMMARY PAGE (Please Print or Type) 19 JAN 14 AM 10:38

C-2 Rev. 5/11

SECRETARY OF STATE

dr of				SECKLIAN		L
Section I				STATE C	OF IDAHO	
Name of Candidate or Political Comm				Office Sought (if cand	didate)	District (if any)
Idaho Association of Mailing Address	Chiropractic Physic			Home Phone	I Mor	k Phone
13601 W McMillan Rd S	te 102-331	City and Zip Boise 83713		nome Phone	-	87774000
Name of Political Treasurer Scott Crawford						
Mailing Address		City and Zip		Home Phone	Wor	k Phone
1109 E Polston Ave		Post Falls 83854			208	37774000
Change of address for:	Candidate or Political Commit	ttee Politica	l Treasurer			
Section II This filing is an: This report is for the period from	Original Amendme	TYPE OF REPORent rough 12 / 31 /	T 2018			
7 Day Pre-Primary R		0 Day Post-Primary Re		Octo	ber 10 Pre-Ge	neral Report
7 Day Pre-General F	Report 3	0 Day Post-General Re	port	Annu	al Report	
Semi-Annual Report Is this a Termination Report:	(Statewide Candidates Only) Yes No					
Section III Directions: If you had no con Be s			d, check the	box next to the s		w and sign this report.
	ify that I have received no co		ade no expe	enditures during th	is reporting p	eriod.
Section IV		SUMMARY				
To reach your Calendar Year to figures to the Column II figures				OLUMN I his Period	Cale	DLUMN II endar Year to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January	1, This Calendar Year*		\$X	XXXXX	\$ <u>25,7</u>	' 35.95
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash I	Balance**		\$ <u>36</u> ,	589.95	\$X	XXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (En	ter amount from line 5, page 2	2)	\$ <u>67</u> 5	5.00	\$ <u>11,5</u>	529.00
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2	? and 3)		\$_37,	264.95	\$ <u>37,2</u>	264.95
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Ent	ter amount from line 11, page	2)	\$_0.0	0	\$ 0.00)
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Bala	ance (Subtract line 5 from line	e 4)	\$_37,	264.95	\$ <u>37,2</u>	264.95
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Da	ate (Enter amount from line 18	3, page 2)	\$_0.0	00		
*This same figure should be er **This is the figure on line 6 of Note: The closing cash balance	the last Campaign Financial I	Disclosure Report filed.				
	Section V					
Return This Report To:						
Lawerence Denney Secretary of State PO	ı, Scot	tt Crawford		, hereby certify	that the inforr	mation in this
Box 83720	,	Name of Political Treasurer				
Boise ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852	report is a true, co	omplete and correct Ca	mpaign Fina	anciai Disclosure	Report as req	uired by law.
Fax: (208) 334-2282			Digita	al Signature		
			Signatu	re of Political Trea	surer	

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Idaho Association of Chiropractic Physicians

		Total This Period
	Contributions	
1	Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Contributors O	+ \$0.00
2	Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets)	+ \$675.00
3	In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+ \$0.00
4	Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+ \$0.00
5	Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3)	= \$675.00

	Expenditures		
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25) # of Expenditures O	+	\$0.00
7	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets)	+	\$0.00
8	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$0.00
9	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
10	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
11	Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5)	=	\$0.00

	Loans, Credit Cards and Debt		
12	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$0.00
13)	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$0.00
14)	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$0.00
15)	Subtotal	=	\$0.00
16)	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	-	\$0.00
17)	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$0.00
18)	Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$0.00

	Pledged Contributions	
19	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges O	+ \$0.00
20	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+ \$0.00
21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$0.00



Schedule A Itemized Contributions of more than Fifty Dollars(\$50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Idaho Association of Chiropractic Physicians

Reporting Period: Second Annual

Date	ElectionType	Contributor	Amount	YTDAmount
12/01/2018		West, Jason 2487 Satterfield Dr Pocatello, ID 83201	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Ward, Leonard 122 N State St Preston, ID 83263	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		THOMPSON, LILINDA 2999 N Lakeharbor Ln #201 Boise, ID 83703	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Tessendorf, Thomas 1401 N Biztown Loop Hayden, ID 83835	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Swayze, Charles 402 W Canfield Ave Ste 3 Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Scoresby, Devin 1491 Curlew Dr Ste A Idaho Falls, ID 83406	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Spainhower, Todd J 9217 W State St Garden City, ID 83714	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		ROSENLUND, KEVIN PO BOX 215 Kuna, ID 83634	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Ricks, Jamie 2031 E Hospitality Lane Ste 150 Boise, ID 83716	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		O'NEILL, THOMAS 1617 Lincoln Way Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Nelson, Larry 2585 Channing Way Idaho Falls, ID 83404	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Mulnick, Irwin PO Box 1005 McCall, ID 83638	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Kranz, James W 910 N Curtis Rd #C305 Boise, ID 83706	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Ingwersen, Lance 104 S Daisy St Ste A Salmon, ID 83467	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		HIGGINS, WILLIAMS 1250 NORTHWOOD CENTER CT STE B Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814	\$25.00	
12/01/2018		Henze, Michael 9211 W Overland Rd Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	

12/01/2018	Fletcher, Scott 5246 N Eagle Rd Boise, ID 83713	\$25.00	
12/01/2018	Fiegel, George 102 South Washington Moscow, ID 83843	\$25.00	
12/01/2018	Ferch, Gregory 6624 W Overland Rd Boise, ID 83709	\$25.00	
12/01/2018	Emmons, Jennifer 2365 E Beacon Light Rd Eagle, ID 83616	\$25.00	
12/01/2018	Coffey, Jennifer 104 S Daisy St Ste A Salmon, ID 83467	\$25.00	
12/01/2018	Burrow, Joan 427 Park Ave Lewiston, ID 83501	\$25.00	
12/01/2018	Betz, Joseph 11678 W Hazeldale Ct Boise, ID 83713	\$25.00	
12/31/2018	BARRY, BRIAN 1911 MAIN ST Salmon, ID 83467	\$25.00	
11/30/2018	BARRY, BRIAN 1911 MAIN ST Salmon, ID 83467	\$25.00	
12/01/2018	Aubuchon, Susan 3316 1/2 4th St Ste 4A Lewiston, ID 83501	\$25.00	
12/01/2018	ARRITT, KIMBALL 61 PONDEROSA AVE Rexburg, ID 83440	\$25.00	
	Grand Total:	\$675.00	